
•	Save up to 30% off regular rates
•	No need to wait in line onsite to order equipment
•	Your rental equipment is in your exhibit space when you arrive
•	Ensure the equipment you want isn’t sold out

Ordering + Payment
Please fill in the attached order form and return to: info@superiortentrentals.com 

After we receive your forms, you will then receive an emailed invoice within 1 to 2 
business days and you will be directed to an online payment page. 

Online payments can be made by Visa or MasterCard. All orders must be paid in 
full before delivery of equipment or services. 

If you have any questions or require personal assistance, please contact our office 
at your convenience and we will be pleased to help you.  

Thank you.

AgSmart
 August 9th - 10th 2022

Olds College
Olds, Alberta

As the official tent supplier for this event, we look forward to working with you and 
want your experience to be as positive as possible. To assist in planning your space, 
we have created this order form showing available rental equipment and services.

Advanced Pricing Deadline
In order to receive advanced pricing, your order must be received with payment
before July 28th . All orders received after this date will be processed at regular 
rates. Don’t miss out on the chance to order rental equipment
and services at a discounted rate.  

Benefits of Ordering Early



SHOW DEADLINE

LOCATION EVENT DATES

COMPANY BOOTH #

ADDRESS CONTACT

CITY PHONE

PROV/ST PC/ZIP EMAIL

RENTAL PRICING

ADVANCED PRICING IS  AVAILABLE ON ORDERS RECEIVED 
14 DAYS BEFORE SHOW START DATE.

FOR INFORMATION ON LARGER TENT SIZES, PLEASE CONTACT OUR OFFICE.

TENT SIZES ADV REG TOTAL

10' X 10' X 8’ HIGH FRAME TENT

10' X 20' X 8’ HIGH FRAME TENT

20' X 20' X 8’ HIGH FRAME TENT

20' X 30' X 8’ HIGH FRAME TENT

20' X 40' X 8’ HIGH FRAME TENT

30' X 30' X 8’ HIGH FRAME TENT

FRAME TENT WINDOW WALLS ADV REG TOTAL

20' WINDOW WALL $20 $33

30' WINDOW WALL $30 $49.50

CLEARSPAN STRUCTURES ADV REG TOTAL

ALL CLEARSPAN STRUCTURE RENTALS WILL COME WITH A 15% DISCOUNT OFF FURNITURE AND FLOORING.

FOR TENT & STRUCTURE ORDERS: PLEASE INCLUDE A LOCATION DIAGRAM 2 WEEKS IN ADVANCE.

TENT ACCESSORIES ADV REG TOTAL

PORT A PATH (PRICED PER SQUARE FOOT)

PAINTED PLYWOOD FLOORING (PRICED PER SQUARE FOOT)

PATIO CHAIR

PATIO TABLE

PATIO HEATER (c/w 1 - 20 LB PROPANE TANK)

ADDITIONAL 20 LB PROPANE TANK

80,000 BTU HEATER (c/w 1 - 30 LB PROPANE TANK)

ADDITIONAL 30 LB PROPANE TANK

WE ACCEPT VISA / MASTERCARD 

SUBTOTAL BEFORE GST

GST ( R 105 085 260)

TOTAL

TO ORDER, RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO:

info@superiortentrentals.com

Fax: 780-992-0406

QUESTIONS? CONTACT US

info@superiortentrentals.com

PH: 780-992-0404 TF: 1-888-417-4449

Available in 30, 40, 60 wide widths. Expandable in 15' sections. Call for prices.

$650

$815
$1165

$1500

$1650
$1900

$850

$1150

$1525

$1950

$2150
$2470

$1.50

$3.50

$11

$26

$155

$46

$206
$62

$2.00

$4.50

$15 
$31

$206

$82

$268
$103

Ag Smart July 28th 2022

Olds College - Olds Alberta August 9th - 10th 2022



Tent Placement Form
Thank you for ordering a tent from Superior Tent Rentals for this event. To help ensure that the 
install and dismantle of the tent go smoothly, please provide the following information.

Company Name:

Booth Number:

Tent Size Ordered:

Will you require the tent to be installed before or after your equipment arrives onsite?

Please install our tent before our equipment display arrives onsite. 

Please do not install tent until our equipment display has been placed.

Diagram
Please provide a diagram showing where you would like your tent placed. On the diagram, 
please draw a diagram of your booth layout in relation to the aisle and adjacent exhibits.



Please complete all information requested and return payment in full with your order. You may choose to pay by credit card or 
cheque. A credit card authorization must be on file for any orders paid by cheque. This form will be used as your authorization to 
charge any additional amounts incurred by you or your show representative including charges made by exhibitor appointed 
contractors.

Payment information

Visa MasterCard Cheque (CC# Back Up Required)

CARD NUMBER EXPIRY DATE            /

CARD HOLDER CVS (3 or 4 digits on the back of your card)

SIGNATURE

As part of our policy, and to protect you, our valued customer's personal identity, Superior Tent Rentals will not process any charges 
for rentals or services without a signature from the card holder authorizing us to charge your credit card and process the order.

Billing Address (if different from above)

Credit Card Authorization Form

SHOW DEADLINE

LOCATION DATES

COMPANY BOOTH #

ADDRESS CONTACT

CITY PHONE

PROV/ST PC/ZIP EMAIL

ADDRESS CONTACT

CITY PHONE

PROV/ST PC/ZIP EMAIL

Payment Methods
• Superior Tent Rentals accepts Visa, MasterCard, Cheque and Bank Transfers.
• Purchase Orders are not considered payment.
• $45.00 fee will apply for all returned NSF cheques.

Advanced Pricing
• In order to qualify for advanced pricing, order  must be received with payment before deadline listed above.
• Orders received after deadline date will be processed at regular rates.
• Orders received without payment cannot be processed until payment is received and may be charged regular rates.

Wire Transfer
• To pay by wire transfer, please request wire transfer form from info@superiortentrentals.com
• There is a $25 service charge applicable on all transfers.
• Please allow sufficient time for payment processing. Orders are not confirmed until payment is received. This includes wire transfers. 

Important Information
• Order will not be confirmed until payment is received. 
• No refunds on special order items.

Cancellation Policy
• A 25% administration fee will be applied to all orders received and then cancelled. No refunds or exchanges once equipment has been 

delivered to the booth or service has been completed.  Pricing will be adjusted on all orders received with inaccurate pricing or received after 
advanced deadline. Refund requests must be placed onsite.

mailto:info@superiortentrentals.com

	Superior Tent Rentals - Order Forms for Exhibitors of Oil Sands Conference & Trade Show
	Superior Tent Rentals_Event Order Forms

	Text Field 1: 
	Text Field 2: 
	Text Field 3: 
	Text Field 4: 
	Text Field 5: 
	Text Field 6: 
	Text Field 7: 
	Text Field 8: 
	Text Field 9: 
	Text Field 16: 
	Text Field 17: 
	Text Field 18: 
	Text Field 19: 
	Text Field 20: 
	Text Field 21: 
	Text Field 24: 
	Text Field 25: 
	Text Field 41: 
	Text Field 42: 
	Text Field 43: 
	Text Field 44: 
	Text Field 45: 
	Text Field 46: 
	Text Field 47: 
	Text Field 48: 
	Text Field 49: 
	Text Field 50: 
	Text Field 51: 
	Text Field 52: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text5: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Text9: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Text10: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Text Field 53: 
	Text Field 54: 
	Text Field 55: 
	Text Field 56: 
	Text Field 57: 
	Text Field 58: 
	Check Box 1: Off
	Check Box 2: Off
	Text2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 

	Text3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Text4: 
	Text11: 
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Text15: 
	Text16: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Text20: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Text21: 
	0: 
	1: 

	Text22: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 



