AgSmart

August 9th - 10th 2022 Olds College Olds, Alberta

As the official tent supplier for this event, we look forward to working with you and want your experience to be as positive as possible. To assist in planning your space, we have created this order form showing available rental equipment and services.

Advanced Pricing Deadline

In order to receive advanced pricing, your order must be received with payment before July 28th . All orders received after this date will be processed at regular rates. Don't miss out on the chance to order rental equipment and services at a discounted rate.

Benefits of Ordering Early

- •Save up to 30% off regular rates
- •No need to wait in line onsite to order equipment
- · Your rental equipment is in your exhibit space when you arrive
- •Ensure the equipment you want isn't sold out

Ordering + Payment

Please fill in the attached order form and return to: info@superiortentrentals.com

After we receive your forms, you will then receive an emailed invoice within 1 to 2 business days and you will be directed to an online payment page.

Online payments can be made by Visa or MasterCard. All orders must be paid in full before delivery of equipment or services.

If you have any questions or require personal assistance, please contact our office at your convenience and we will be pleased to help you.

Thank you.



QUESTIONS? CONTACT US info@superiortentrentals.com PH: 780-992-0404 TF: 1-888-417-4449

TO ORDER, RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO:					
info@superiortentrentals.com					
Fax: 780-992-0406					

SHOW	Ag Smart			DEADLINE	July 28th 2022				
LOCATION	Olds College - Olds Alberta			EVENT DATES	August 9th - 10th 2022				
COMPANY	J			DOOT!! #					
COMPANY				BOOTH#					
ADDRESS				CONTACT					
CITY	PHONE								
PROV/ST			EMAIL						
ADVANCED PRICING IS AVAILABLE ON OI 14 DAYS BEFORE SHOW START				W START D	DATE.				
		FOR INFORMATION	ON ON	LARGER TENT SIZ	ES, PLEASI				
TENT SIZES	T					ADV	REG	TOTAL	
	10' X 10' X 8' HIGH FRA					\$650	\$850	ļ	
	10' X 20' X 8' HIGH FRA					\$815	\$1150		
	20' X 20' X 8' HIGH FRA					\$1165	\$1525		
	20' X 30' X 8' HIGH FRA					\$1500	\$1950		
	20' X 40' X 8' HIGH FRA					\$1650	\$2150		
	30' X 30' X 8' HIGH FRA	AME TENT				\$1900	\$2470		
					FRAME TENT WINDOW WALLS				
FRAME TENT	T WINDOW WALLS					ADV	REG	TOTAL	
FRAME TENT	WINDOW WALLS 20' WINDOW WALL					ADV \$20	REG \$33	TOTAL	
FRAME TENT	1						_	TOTAL	
CLEARSPAN	20' WINDOW WALL	idths. Expandable ir	15' s	sections. Call for _l	orices.	\$20	\$33	TOTAL	
CLEARSPAN Available	20' WINDOW WALL 30' WINDOW WALL STRUCTURES					\$20 \$30 ADV	\$33 \$49.50 REG	TOTAL	
CLEARSPAN Available	20' WINDOW WALL 30' WINDOW WALL STRUCTURES in 30, 40, 60 wide w	E RENTALS WILL COM	E WITH	H A 15% DISCOUNT	OFF FURN	\$20 \$30 ADV	\$33 \$49.50 REG	TOTAL	
CLEARSPAN Available ALL C	20' WINDOW WALL 30' WINDOW WALL STRUCTURES in 30, 40, 60 wide w ELEARSPAN STRUCTURE FOR TENT & STRUCTURE	E RENTALS WILL COM	E WITH	H A 15% DISCOUNT	OFF FURN	\$20 \$30 ADV	\$33 \$49.50 REG	TOTAL	
CLEARSPAN Available ALL C	20' WINDOW WALL 30' WINDOW WALL STRUCTURES in 30, 40, 60 wide w ELEARSPAN STRUCTURE FOR TENT & STRUCTURE	E RENTALS WILL COM E ORDERS: PLEASE IN	E WITH	H A 15% DISCOUNT	OFF FURN	\$20 \$30 ADV	\$33 \$49.50 REG D FLOORIN	TOTAL	
CLEARSPAN Available ALL C	20' WINDOW WALL 30' WINDOW WALL STRUCTURES in 30, 40, 60 wide w ELEARSPAN STRUCTURE FOR TENT & STRUCTURE SORIES PORT A PATH (PRICEL	E RENTALS WILL COM E ORDERS: PLEASE IN	E WITH	H A 15% DISCOUNT E A LOCATION DIAC	OFF FURN	\$20 \$30 ADV	\$33 \$49.50 REG D FLOORIN DVANCE. REG	TOTAL	
CLEARSPAN Available ALL C	20' WINDOW WALL 30' WINDOW WALL STRUCTURES in 30, 40, 60 wide w ELEARSPAN STRUCTURE FOR TENT & STRUCTURE SORIES PORT A PATH (PRICEL	E RENTALS WILL COM E ORDERS: PLEASE II D PER SQUARE FOOT)	E WITH	H A 15% DISCOUNT E A LOCATION DIAC	OFF FURN	\$20 \$30 ADV TURE AND EKS IN AD ADV \$1.50	\$33 \$49.50 REG PLOORIN PVANCE. REG \$2.00	TOTAI	
CLEARSPAN Available ALL C	20' WINDOW WALL 30' WINDOW WALL STRUCTURES in 30, 40, 60 wide w ELEARSPAN STRUCTURE FOR TENT & STRUCTURE SORIES PORT A PATH (PRICEL PAINTED PLYWOOD F	E RENTALS WILL COM E ORDERS: PLEASE II D PER SQUARE FOOT)	E WITH	H A 15% DISCOUNT E A LOCATION DIAC	OFF FURN	\$20 \$30 ADV TURE AND EKS IN AD ADV \$1.50 \$3.50	\$33 \$49.50 REG D FLOORIN DVANCE. REG \$2.00 \$4.50	TOTAI	
CLEARSPAN Available ALL C	20' WINDOW WALL 30' WINDOW WALL STRUCTURES in 30, 40, 60 wide w ELEARSPAN STRUCTURE FOR TENT & STRUCTURE SORIES PORT A PATH (PRICEL PAINTED PLYWOOD F PATIO CHAIR PATIO TABLE	E RENTALS WILL COM E ORDERS: PLEASE II D PER SQUARE FOOT)	E WITH	H A 15% DISCOUNT E A LOCATION DIAC	OFF FURN	\$20 \$30 ADV TURE AND EEKS IN AD \$1.50 \$3.50	\$33 \$49.50 REG D FLOORIN DVANCE. REG \$2.00 \$4.50 \$15	TOTAI	
CLEARSPAN Available ALL C	20' WINDOW WALL 30' WINDOW WALL STRUCTURES in 30, 40, 60 wide w ELEARSPAN STRUCTURE FOR TENT & STRUCTURE SORIES PORT A PATH (PRICEL PAINTED PLYWOOD F PATIO CHAIR PATIO TABLE	E RENTALS WILL COM E ORDERS: PLEASE IN PER SQUARE FOOT) LOORING (PRICED PEN	E WITH	H A 15% DISCOUNT E A LOCATION DIAC	OFF FURN	\$20 \$30 ADV TURE AND EKS IN AD \$1.50 \$3.50 \$11 \$26	\$33 \$49.50 REG PLOORIN PVANCE. REG \$2.00 \$4.50 \$15 \$31	TOTAI	
CLEARSPAN Available ALL C	20' WINDOW WALL 30' WINDOW WALL STRUCTURES in 30, 40, 60 wide w ELEARSPAN STRUCTURE FOR TENT & STRUCTURE SORIES PORT A PATH (PRICEL PAINTED PLYWOOD F PATIO CHAIR PATIO TABLE PATIO HEATER (c/w 1 - ADDITIONAL 20 LB PR	E RENTALS WILL COM E ORDERS: PLEASE IN PER SQUARE FOOT) LOORING (PRICED PEN	E WITH	H A 15% DISCOUNT F A LOCATION DIAC	OFF FURN	\$20 \$30 ADV ADV \$1.50 \$3.50 \$11 \$26 \$155	\$33 \$49.50 REG PLOORIN PVANCE. REG \$2.00 \$4.50 \$15 \$31 \$206	TOTAL	
CLEARSPAN Available ALL C	20' WINDOW WALL 30' WINDOW WALL STRUCTURES in 30, 40, 60 wide w ELEARSPAN STRUCTURE FOR TENT & STRUCTURE SORIES PORT A PATH (PRICEL PAINTED PLYWOOD F PATIO CHAIR PATIO TABLE PATIO HEATER (c/w 1 - ADDITIONAL 20 LB PR	E RENTALS WILL COM E ORDERS: PLEASE IN D PER SQUARE FOOT) LOORING (PRICED PER 20 LB PROPANE TANK OPANE TANK	E WITH	H A 15% DISCOUNT F A LOCATION DIAC	OFF FURN	\$20 \$30 ADV ADV \$1.50 \$3.50 \$11 \$26 \$155 \$46	\$33 \$49.50 REG PLOORIN PVANCE. REG \$2.00 \$4.50 \$15 \$31 \$206 \$82	TOTAI	
CLEARSPAN Available	20' WINDOW WALL 30' WINDOW WALL STRUCTURES in 30, 40, 60 wide w ELEARSPAN STRUCTURE FOR TENT & STRUCTURE SORIES PORT A PATH (PRICEL PATIO CHAIR PATIO TABLE PATIO HEATER (c/w 1 - ADDITIONAL 20 LB PR 80,000 BTU HEATER (c/w)	E RENTALS WILL COM E ORDERS: PLEASE IN D PER SQUARE FOOT) LOORING (PRICED PER 20 LB PROPANE TANK OPANE TANK	E WITH	H A 15% DISCOUNT F A LOCATION DIAC	OFF FURN	\$20 \$30 ADV TURE AND EKS IN AD \$1.50 \$3.50 \$11 \$26 \$155 \$46 \$206	\$33 \$49.50 REG PLOORIN PVANCE. REG \$2.00 \$4.50 \$15 \$31 \$206 \$82 \$268	TOTAL	
CLEARSPAN Available ALL C	20' WINDOW WALL 30' WINDOW WALL STRUCTURES in 30, 40, 60 wide w ELEARSPAN STRUCTURE FOR TENT & STRUCTURE SORIES PORT A PATH (PRICEL PATIO CHAIR PATIO TABLE PATIO HEATER (c/w 1 - ADDITIONAL 20 LB PR 80,000 BTU HEATER (c/w)	E RENTALS WILL COM E ORDERS: PLEASE IN D PER SQUARE FOOT) LOORING (PRICED PER 20 LB PROPANE TANK OPANE TANK	E WITH	H A 15% DISCOUNT E A LOCATION DIAC ARE FOOT)	OFF FURN	\$20 \$30 ADV ADV \$1.50 \$3.50 \$11 \$26 \$155 \$46 \$206 \$62	\$33 \$49.50 REG PVANCE. REG \$2.00 \$4.50 \$15 \$31 \$206 \$82 \$268 \$103	TOTAL	
CLEARSPAN Available ALL C	20' WINDOW WALL 30' WINDOW WALL STRUCTURES in 30, 40, 60 wide w ELEARSPAN STRUCTURE FOR TENT & STRUCTURE SORIES PORT A PATH (PRICEL PATIO CHAIR PATIO TABLE PATIO HEATER (c/w 1 - ADDITIONAL 20 LB PR 80,000 BTU HEATER (c/w)	E RENTALS WILL COM E ORDERS: PLEASE IN D PER SQUARE FOOT) LOORING (PRICED PER 20 LB PROPANE TANK OPANE TANK W 1 - 30 LB PROPANE OPANE TANK	E WITH	H A 15% DISCOUNT E A LOCATION DIAC ARE FOOT)	OFF FURN	\$20 \$30 ADV ADV \$1.50 \$3.50 \$11 \$26 \$155 \$46 \$206 \$62	\$33 \$49.50 REG PLOORIN PVANCE. REG \$2.00 \$4.50 \$15 \$31 \$206 \$82 \$268 \$103	TOTAL	

Tent Placement Form
Thank you for ordering a tent from Superior Tent Rentals for this event. To help ensure that the install and dismantle of the tent go smoothly, please provide the following information.
Company Name:
Booth Number:
Tent Size Ordered:
Will you require the tent to be installed before or after your equipment arrives onsite?
Please install our tent before our equipment display arrives onsite.
Please do not install tent until our equipment display has been placed.
Diagram Please provide a diagram showing where you would like your tent placed. On the diagram, please draw a diagram of your booth layout in relation to the aisle and adjacent exhibits.



Credit Card Authorization Form

Please complete all information requested and return payment in full with your order. You may choose to pay by credit card or cheque. A credit card authorization must be on file for any orders paid by cheque. This form will be used as your authorization to charge any additional amounts incurred by you or your show representative including charges made by exhibitor appointed contractors.

SHOW			DEADLINE	-
LOCATION			DATES	
COMPANY			BOOTH#	
ADDRESS			CONTACT	
CITY			PHONE	
PROV/ST	PC/ZIP		EMAIL	

Payment informa	tion	
/isa	MasterCard	Cheque (CC# Back Up Required)
CARD NUMBER		EXPIRY DATE /
CARD HOLDER		CVS (3 or 4 digits on the back of your card)
SIGNATURE		

As part of our policy, and to protect you, our valued customer's personal identity, Superior Tent Rentals will not process any charges for rentals or services without a signature from the card holder authorizing us to charge your credit card and process the order.

Billing Address (if different from above)

ADDRESS				CONTACT	
CITY				PHONE	
PROV/ST		PC/ZIP		EMAIL	

Payment Methods

- Superior Tent Rentals accepts Visa, MasterCard, Cheque and Bank Transfers.
- · Purchase Orders are not considered payment.
- \$45.00 fee will apply for all returned NSF cheques.

Advanced Pricing

- · In order to qualify for advanced pricing, order must be received with payment before deadline listed above.
- Orders received after deadline date will be processed at regular rates.
- Orders received without payment cannot be processed until payment is received and may be charged regular rates.

Wire Transfer

- To pay by wire transfer, please request wire transfer form from info@superiortentrentals.com
- There is a \$25 service charge applicable on all transfers.
- Please allow sufficient time for payment processing. Orders are not confirmed until payment is received. This includes wire transfers.

Important Information

- Order will not be confirmed until payment is received.
- No refunds on special order items.

Cancellation Policy

A 25% administration fee will be applied to all orders received and then cancelled. No refunds or exchanges once equipment has been
delivered to the booth or service has been completed. Pricing will be adjusted on all orders received with inaccurate pricing or received after
advanced deadline. Refund requests must be placed onsite.

